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no.
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er
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1 58580 t 24 HIRA RAI
,1 

"t ECO 512 l\ilanagerial Economics No Change

No Change2 47128 I 23 RABIN OLI 1"t ECO 512 l\4anagerial Economics

No ChangeJ 67715 I 25 AISHWARYA CHAUDHARY 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics

1rt ECO 512 l\4anagerial Economics No Change4 58698 t 24 NAIVIITA TIIVSINA

DIBYA BANJADE 1"t ECO 512 [Vlanagerial Economics No ChangeE 67885 I 25

DOR PRASAD LAIVIICHHANE 1rt ECO 512 [Vlanagerial Economics No Change6 67903 t 25

7 68523 I 25 ARJUN ACHARYA 1"t ECO 512 t\rtanagerial Economics No Change

B 68499 I 25 ANITA PUN 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

68469 I 25 AKRITISHRESTHA 1tt ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

'10 68715 I 25 JOGENDRA B.K. 1rt ECO 512 [Vlanagerial Economics No Change

No Change11 68687 t25 GYANI MAHARJAN 1"t ECO 512 [Vlanagerial Economics

No Change12 68705 t 25 JANAK RAI 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics

No ChangeIJ 68646 I 25 DIBYASHWARI TIIVI LSENA Itt ECO 512 l\4anagerial Economics

ECO 512 IVlanagerial Economics No Change14 68708 I 25 JAYA BANSTOLA 1rt

1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Changel3 68701 / 25 ISHA BHATTARAI
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16 68763 / 25 LAXMAN BASNET 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

17 68702 t 25 ISHORA ROKAYA ,1 
"t ECO 512 l\4anagerial Economics No Change

I6 68768 I 25 LAXMI NEUPANE 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

19 68659 / 25 DIPAK RAJ BHATTA 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

ZU 6891 5 / 25 PRATIMA CHAPAGAIN 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

zl 69120 t 25 SRIJANA DEVKOTA 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

zz 69121 I 25 SRIJANA KHADKA 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

z5 47729 t 23 DURGA RAI 1"t ECO 512 [\4anagerial Economics No Change

24 48174 I 23 RASHILA THAPA 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

25 59303 t 24 LAXMI CHHANTYAL 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

26 59175 I 24 CHAHANA SHRESTHA 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

59071 t 24 ANISHA SHRESTHA ,1 
"t ECO 512 [Vlanagerial Economics No Change

28 59430 I 24 PRAIVIILA BISHWAKARMA 1tt No Change

29 59239 t 24 GYANENDRA NEUPANE st
1 ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

30 59268 t 24 KABITA CHAUDHARI 1tt ECO 512 [Vlanagerial Economics No Change

31 59394 I 24 NIRUTA KHATRI 1"t ECO 512 [Vlanagerial Economics No Change

32 59118 I 24 BALIKA YOGI 1"t ECO 512 [\4anagerial Economics No Change

aa 59419 t 24 PRACHANDA KARKI 1"t ECO 512 [Vlanagerial Economics No Change

34 59202 I 24 DILLI BAHADUR BUDHATHOKI 1"t ECO 5'12 Managerial Economics No Change

59354 I 24 MINA BARAL 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

59201 I 24 DILA SUNAR .1 

"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

37 59115 t 24 BABITA NNAYA IVIAHAT 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

lo 70243 I 25 SUSMITA KARKI 1tt ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

39 70106 t 25 BIDHATA KARKI 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change
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40 59451 I 24 PREM KALA RAI 1"' ECO 5'12 [Vlanagerial Economics No Change

41 69045 I 25 SANGITA THAPA CHHETRI 1"' ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

42 69628 t 25 SUJATA RAI ,1 

"t No Change

43 36909 / 21 BITU KUI\4AR MISHRA 1"t ECO 512 [Vlanagerial Economics No Change

44 60276 t 24 ANUPAIUA RAI 1tt ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

45 50785 I 23 LILA HARI KHADKA .1 r, ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

40 48431 I 23 SUDIP KUMAR GHISING 1rt ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

47 71009 I 25 ANISHA GHIMIRE 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

48 71552 t 25 RANJU THAPA MAGAR 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

49 72073 t 25 RITIZ JOSHI 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

50 51157 t 23 LABAHARI PAUDEL 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

ct 39342 t 21 BIMALA RAI 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

38575 t 21 SANU KC 1"t ECO 512 lttlanagerial Economics No Change

53 61176 t 24 DAK BAHADUR SHRESTHA 1"t ECO 512 [\Ianagerial Economics No Change

54 75755 t 25 ISHWARI KUMARIPANDEY st
1 ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

55 65396 t 24 AIUBIKA JOSHI 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

56 72411 I 25 HARI BAHADUR RAWAT 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

57 72414 / 25 KHEMRAJ ACHARYA 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

EO 42322 I 21 ARPIT KESHAR KHANAL 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

qo 75497 I 25 RABINDRA GHIMIRE 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics

i

No Change

60 75517 I 25 RAt\4ESHWOR SHRESTHA 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

6'1 75404 I 25 DOL RAJ ARYAL 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

76430 I 25 TIKA THAPA 1"t No Change

63 76423 I 25 SAMIKSHA TIMALSINA
,5t ECO 512 [t/lanagerial Economics No Change
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64 76420 t 25 RAVI KUMAR YADAV 1t' ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

65 75388 t 25 BISHWA PRAKASH K.C 1tt ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

66 76409 I 25 PREIM BHOGATI 1tt ECO 512 [\/anagerial Economics No Change

67 76382 t 25 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SHREEVA{ 1rt ECO 5'12 l\4anagerial Economics No Change

68 75387 / 25 BISHNU THAPA 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

69 75401 I 25 DIPENDRA KUMAR SAH 1"t ECO 5'12 Managerial Economics No Change

70 76376 t 25 BHAGWATIGNAWALI 1"t ECa 512 Managerial Economics No Change

71 76381 I 25 DHAR[4ENDRA SAHANI 1tt ECO 512 Alanagerial Economics No Change

72 75343 t 25 ANJALI SHAH 1tt ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

73 76372 I 25 AAMBIKA BHATTARAI 1tt ECO 512 [t/lanagerial Economics No Change

74 76390 t 25 JITENDRA KUTVIAR THAKUR 1"t ECA 512 l\/anagerial Economics No Change

75 76374 I 25 ANISHA BHATTARAI 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

76 76425 I 25 SAROJ KUIVIAR SAH 1"1 ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

77 76392 I 25 KABITA KUMARISAH 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

78 76389 t 25 JAY KISHOR SAH 1"t ECO 5'12 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

79 76421 I 25 RISHI CHANDRA PRAKASH 1tt ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

BO 76410 I 25 PRIYAANSHU KUI/IAR DATT 1"t ECO 512 [Vlanagerial Economics No Change

81 66042 t 24 SHREE RAM YADAV 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

82 76394 I 25 LAL BABU KUIVIAR SAH 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

83 76413 t 25 PUSPA KUMARI JAYSWAL 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

84 76402 I 25 NAGENDRA YADAV 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

85 76417 t 25 RAMESH KUMAR SAH
st

1 ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

86 75327 I 25 AAKRITIARYAL 1"t ECO 512 A/lanagerial Economics No Change

87 75347 I 25 ANJU ARYAL A ECO 512 t\4anagerial Economics No Change
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88 76391 I 25 JITENRA KUMAR SHARIVIA 1tt ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

89 75413 I 25 GOPAL SHRESTHA 1tt ECO 512 l\/anagerial Economics No Change

90 75597 I 25 TEMAL SINGH TAMANG 1tt ECO 512 l\Ianagerial Economics No Change

9'1 74420 I 25 ASMITA PANDEY 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

vl 76590 I 25 SHANTI SHRESTHA 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

o2 51763 t 23 DEVI PAUDEL 1tt ECO 512 [Vlanagerial Economics No Change

94 62444 I 24 RADHIKA KOIRALA 1"t ECO 5'12 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

95 32581 I 20 THAL NATH ADHIKARI 1"t ECO 512 [Vlanagerial Economics No Change

vb 51751 I 23 BIJAYA ADHIKARI 1"t ECO 5'12 Managerial Economics No Change

97 54083 I 23 ARPAN ARYAL 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

98 54106 I 23 MANOJ ACHARYA .1 

"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

99 296il t 2A ASHISH DHAKAL 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

100 72277 I 25 RITA SAPKOTA 1tt ECO 512 [/lanagerial Economics No Change

101 72289 I 25 SANAM SAPKOTA I ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

102 76054 I 25 DOR RAJ SUNUWAR 1tt ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

103 77356 t 25 SITA LAMICHHANE 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

104 68991 / 25 ROHIT YADAV 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

105 74722 I 25 YASODA NIROULA 1"t ECO 512 [/lanagerial Economics No Change

106 74694 I 25 RABIN BHATTARAI
,l .t ECO 512 tvlanagerial Economics No Change

107 74676 I 25 INDRA BAHADUR KHATRI
st

1 ECO 512 lVlanagerial Econornics No Change

'108 64193 I 24 NARESH AWASTHI
stI ECO 512 [\/anagerial Economics No Change

'109 77260 I 25 LAXMI KANDEL
st

1 ECO 5'12 Managerial Economics No Change

110 77601 I 25 BIPASSI RATNA BAJRACHARYA 1rt ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

111 51695 t 23 PRIYANKA SHARMA 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change
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112 73195 I 25 BASUDEV PANDIT 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

113 73402 t 25 NITESH KUMAR KARN 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

114 73336 t 25 MANISH CHANDRA JHA 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

115 73396 I 25 NIRAJAN KUSBAHA 1"t ECO 512 [\4anagerial Economics No Change

116 76797 I 25 SHANKAR KUIVAR CHAUDHARY 1tt ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

117 77847 I 25 USHA SIWAKOTI 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

118 72503 I 25 SANDEEP SHAH 1"t ECO 512 lManagerial Economics No Change

119 64887 t24 HARI BHATTARAI 1tt ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

120 30604 t 20 SIRJANA KHANAL 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

121 54704 t 23 KAMAL DHAKAL 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

122 72906 I 25 ASHISH LAMICHHANE 1rt ECO 512 [\4anagerial Economics No Change

414 28798 t 20 SAPANA PARIYAR 1rt ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

124 72903 t 25 ANUSHA SHARMA 1"t ECO 512 Managerial Economics No Change

tla 73049 t 25 SHANKAR DAWADI 1"t ECO 512 [\4anagerial Economics No Change

126 6s043 t 24 ROHIT KUNWAR 1"t ECO 512 lVlanagerial Economics No Change

127 78050 t 25 DIMPAL DAHAL 1tt ECO 5'12 [\ilanagerial Economics No Change

128 68033 / 25 MAYA JOSHI 1"t MKT 5'1 1 Marketing Management No Change

129 68823 I 25 MOHIT MAGAR st
1 MKT 51 1 Marketing Management No Change

130 68899 / 25 PRAKASH PARIYAR 1tt t\4KT 51 1 lt/larketing lVlanagement No Change

131 71413 I 25 ROJINA IUAHARJAN 1"t MKT 51'1 tVlarketing lVlanagement No Change

132 71009 I 25 ANISHA GHIMIRE 1"t MKT 51 1 Marketing [Vlanagement No Change

laa 27071 t 20 SARADA SANJEL 1tt MKT 5'1 1 Marketing Management No Change

134 SUSMITA KARKI 1tt MKT 51 1 Marketing lVlanagement No Change

IJJ 70127 I 25 JIT BAHADUR PUN rst MKT 51 1 tVlarketing lVlanagement No Change
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'136 69463 I 25 DEVIKA SHRESTHA 1"t MKT 511 Marketing ltlanagement No Change

137 69474 / 25 GITA KUMARI RAM 1"t MKT 5'1 1 Marketing lVlanagement No Change

.138 69407 / 25 AASAN KHADKA 1tt MKT 511 l\4arketing [\Ianagement No Change

139 72685 I 25 SHIBANIADHIKARI 1"t MKT 51'1 Marketing l\Ianagement No Change

140 72631 t 25 KABITA BUDHA MAGAR 1"t MKT 5'1 1 A/larketing lVlanagement No Change

141 72613 I 25 CHITRA BAHADUR K.C 1"t IvIKT 51 I lt/larketing [r/lanagement No Change

142 72637 t 25 KIRAN PAUDEL 1rt MKT 511 Marketing lt/lanagement No Change

143 t zosc I l5 KHAGENDRA SUNAR 1"t MKT 51 1 ft/larketing [t/lanagement No Change

144 70864 I 25 NITU THAKUR 1tt MKT 51 1 Marketing Management No Change

145 70863 I 25 NIRJAN SHRESTHA 1"t MKT 511 tvlarketing N4anagement No Change

146 76874 I 25 ARJUN POKHAREL 1tt MKT 51'1 tt/larketing [tilanagement No Change

147 72249 t 25 MANITA BHANDARI 1"t MKT 511 tVlarketing [Vlanagement No Change

148 31100 I 20 NABIN POKHREL 1"t t\4KT 51 1 t\4arketing l\Ianagement No Change

149 73049 I 25 SHANKAR DAWADI 1"t MKT 51 1 tVlarketing Management No Change

150 75939 t 25 SURAJ RAI 1"t MKT 51 1 Marketing Management No Change

151 GOVINDA KUMAR CHAUDHARY 1"t MKT 51'1 Marketing ltlanagement No Change

152 78182 I 25 RAIU KRISHNA MURAU 1"t MKT 511 Marketing [\Ianagement No Change

'{ A2 72411 I 25 HARI BAHADUR RAWAT 1"t MKT 5 1'1 lVlarketing [\tlanagement No Change

154 74170 I 25 DHARANIDHAR BHATTA 1"t MKT 51 1 Marketing IVlanagement No Change

155 72318 I 25 SUNIL RAI ltt MKT 51 1 lVlarketing [Vlanagement No Change

'156 76625 t 25 INDIRA ADHIKARI 1"t IVIKT 511 Marketing Management No Change *

157 72411 I 25 HARI BAHADUR RAWAT 1"t IVIGT 519 Managerlal Communication No Change

158 72249 I 25 MANITA BHANDARI 1"t MGT 519 Managerial Communication No Change

.1 40 74944 I 25 CHITRANJAN KUMAR RAJAK 1st MGT 519 Managerial Communication No Change
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160 76360 I 25 TARA PAUDEL 1"t MGT 519 Managerial Communication No Change

161 67120 t 24 PRAKASH RANA 1tt IVIGT 51 I Managerial Communication No Change

162 76870 t 25 ARJUN POKHAREL ltt MGT 519 Managerial Communication No Change

163 LAXMI KANDEL 1"t MGT 519 Managerial Communication Changed

164 77859 t 25 NEELU PODDAR 1"t NIGT 519 Managerial Communication No Change

165 75939 I 25 SURAJ RAI 1tl MGT 519 Managerial Communication No Change

'166 7s890 I 25 GOVINDA KUI\4AR CHAUDHARY 1"t MGT 519 Managerial Communication No Change

to/ 67903 t 25 DOR PRASAD LAIVICHHANE 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

'l68 68533 / 25 ASHWIN PAUDEL JHILKO 1"t IVIGT 5'1 5 Organizational Behavior No Change

'169 68499 I 25 ANITA PUN 1tt MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

170 68572 I 25 BHIM TAIVIATA 1tt MGT 515 Organizational Behavior

171 68768 t 25 LAXMI NEUPANE 1"t MGT 5'15 Organizational Behavior No Change

172 69299 I 25 NILAN AWAL 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

I/J 69546 t 25 NARA BHAKTA RAI 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

174 70756 I 25 SUSAN BHURTEL 1"t MGT 5'15 Organizational Behavior No Change

175 71990 t 25 SAMIR THAPA 1"t IvIGT 5'l 5 Organizational Behavior No Change

176 36909 I 21 BITU KUIVIAR MISHRA 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

177 69707 I 25 KARINA SHRESTHA 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

178 71009 I 25 ANISHA GHITVIIRE 1"1 MGT 5'15 Organizational Behavior No Change

179 71413 I 25 ROJINA IVAHARJAN 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

180 71189 I 25 PAWAN KRISHNA BLOWN 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

181 70934 I 25 TIRTHA RAJ BAN
St

1 MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

182 71028 t 25 DEEPAK LAMA 1"t IMGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

183 71344 I 25 BIJETA BAJAGAIN 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change
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184 72114 I 25 BINISHA ARYAL 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

185 72157 I 25 SHESHMAN MURAW 1"t IVIGT 5'1 5 Organizational Behavior No Change

186 72141 t 25 RAM CHANDRA DHAWAL 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

187 77639 I 25 IDDIAMIN 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavlor No Change

188 76610 t 25 ANUP KUNWAR 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

189 77260 t 25 LAXIUI KANDEL 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

190 77578 I 25 RISHI NEUPANE 1"t MGT 5'15 Organizational Behavior No Change

191 76987 I 25 PRAJITA SHRESTHA 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

192 77223 t 25 TARA SANJYAL RAWAL 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

193 30158 t 20 BHAWANA RAWAL 1tt MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

194 75443 I 25 DIPENDRA PRASAD JAISHI 1tt MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

195 72955 I 25 KRISHNA BHUJEL 1tt MGT 515 Organizational Behavior Changed

196 66310 t 24 SARIMILA GURUNG 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

197 74170 t 25 DHARANIDHAR BHATTA
rst
I MGT 5'15 Organizational Behavior No Change

198 74162 t 25 CHANDRADEEP BHATTA ltt MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

199 74197 I 25 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

20a 74161 I 25 BIPANA JOSHI 1"t IVIGT 5'1 5 Organizational Behavior No Change

201 64272 I 24 PARBATI BHANDARI ltt MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

202 74220 I 25 NISHA CHAND 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

203 74198 t 25 LAXMI CHAUDHARY 1"t MGT 5'15 Organizational Behavior No Change

204 67035 / 24 DIPAK KUI/AR NAYAK 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

205 75711 I 25 TENZING GHALE 1rt MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

206 76467 t 25 DINESH NEUPANE 1"t MGT 515 Organizational Behavior No Change

207 34659 t 21 GAURAV KUMAR ROKAYA rsl N/SC 514 Statistical Methods No Change
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208 22835 t 20 SUDARSHAN GYAWALI 1t' MSC 514 Statistical t\4ethods No Change

209 46783 / 23 CHIRANJIVI IVIAJHI 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

210 34657 t 21 GANGA GHIIVIIRE 1"t IVSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

211 47005 I 23 MOMTAJ NADAF 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

212 22172 t 20 BIMALA AWASTHI 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

213 58580 t 24 HIRA RAI 1"t N/ISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

214 58698 I 24 NATVIITA TIt\4SINA 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

215 46907 t 23 KAMAL ACHARYA 1"t IVISC 514 Statistical tVlethods No Change

216 67997 I 25 LAXIMIBOGATI Itt IVSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

217 68019 t 25 MANISHA BHANDARI 1"t IVSC 5'14 Statisticai Methods No Change

218 68033 / 25 MAYA JOSHI 1"t MSC 5'14 Statistical Methods No Change

219 68008 / 25 MAHENDRA KUMAR PAUDYAL 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

220 68116 I 25 PRABINDRA KUMAR SHARIVIA 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

221 68271 I 25 SAIMUNDRA BHANDARI
,St
I MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

222 69045 I 25 SANGITA THAPA CHHETRI 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

223 69046 I 25 SANJAY TATVIANG 1"t VISC 514 Statistical tt/lethods No Change

224 68991 / 25 ROHIT YADAV 1"t IVISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

225 68523 I 25 ARJUN ACHARYA 1"t MSC 514 Statistical tt/lethods No Change

226 68474 I 25 ALISHA PANT 1"t MSC 514 Statistical ttlethods No Change

zl/ 68572 I 25 BHIM TATNATA 1"t IMSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

228 68469 I 25 AKRITISHRESTHA 1"t MSC 514 Statistical lVlethods No Change

229 68499 I 25 ANITA PUN 1"t MSC 5'14 Statistical lVlethods No Change

230 68708 I 25 JAYA BANSTOLA
st

1 MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

231 68763 t 25 LAXMAN BASNET 1"t l/SC 514 Statistical ltllethods No Change
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232 68768 t 25 LAXIVII NEUPANE 1"' MSC 514 Statistical tt/lethods No Change

49069 t 23 ROJI MAHARJAN
.l 

"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

ZJ4 60276 I 24 ANUPAIVIA RAI 1"t [nSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

aaE 60297 t 24 BINITA KHADGI 1"t N/ISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

zJo 37060 I 21 SUBODH KC 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

zJt 27364 t 20 SHANTI THING TAMANG 1tt MSC 514 Statistical lVlethods No Change

238 60312 t 24 HEMANTA KHADKA 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

239 60345 I 24 RAJESH THARU I MISC 5',l4 Statistical Methods No Change

240 60302 I 24 BIRENDRA DHAI\4I 1"t [nSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

z1 I 25029 I 20 LOK BAHADUR BASNET 1"t MSC 514 Statistical lVlethods No Change

69779 I 25 BHABANA GHISING 1tt IVISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

243 69796 I 25 GAURAV ADHIKARI 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

244 71413 t 25 ROJINA MAHARJAN 1tt MSC 514 Statistical tVlethods No Change

aiE 71009 I 25 ANISHA GHIMIRE 1"t N/SC 514 Statlstical Methods No Change

246 69120 I 25 SRIJANA DEVKOTA I IMSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

247 69104 t 25 SIDDHANTA TAMANG 1"t MISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

248 23357 t 20 HASSAM RAJA KADRI 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

249 23516 I 20 MADHU PAUDEL
sl

1 MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

250 47815 I 23 KALPANA PATHAK
st

1 MSC 514 Statistical tVlethods No Change

251 48100 t 23 RABIN ADHIKARI 1"t IVSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

252 59749 I 24 TARA KHATRI
st

1 t\4SC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

253 59677 t 24 SUJAN ARYAL 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

aEt 59303 t 24 LAXIVICHHANTYAL 1"t MSC 5'14 Statistical Methods No Change

255 71189 / 25 PAWAN KRISHNA BLOWN fri l\4SC 514 Statistical t\4ethods No Change
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256 54266 I 23 RAJAN KATEL 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

257 51322 t 23 NAIVIRATA THAPA 1"t MSC 514 Statistical lVlethods No Change

258 38092 t 21 UIUESH ADHIKARI 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

259 71855 I 25 I\NAMATA DHAKAL 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

260 61099 t 24 PRAMILA LWAGUN 1"t [nSC 514 Statistical tMethods No Change

261 50641 I 23 SUNIL UPADHYAY 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

262 70240 I 25 SUSHMA TRIKHATRI .1 

"t IVSC 5'14 Statistical Methods No Change

lo3 70243 I 25 SUSMITA KARKI 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

264 71143 t 25 POOJA BASNET 1"t MSC 514 Statistical tVlethods No Change

to5 70201 I 25 SANGIT KSHATTRI 1"t t\4SC 514 Statistical lVlethods No Change

266 71956 I 25 NISHA KUMARI MAHATO 1"t IVISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

267 26853 I 20 SAPANA BHATTARAI 1"t MSC 514 Statistical lVlethods No Change

268 26833 t 20 KALPANA ADHIKARI 1"t TVISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

269 SUNIL CHAUDHARY 1"t IMSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

270 69621 t 25 SHOVA RAI 1"t MSC 514 Statistical tt/lethods No Change

271 69628 t 25 SUJATA RAI 1"t MSC 514 Statistical lVlethods No Change

272 69616 / 25 SHANTI SHAHI 1"t IVISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

69469 t 25 DIPAK BAHADUR BADAILA
.1 
"t l\4SC 5'14 Statistical Methods No Change

274 69551 I 25 NIRAN KATHARIYA 1"t MSC 514 Statistical t\Iethods No Change

275 69548 t 25 NAVIN CHAUDHARY 1"t MSC 514 Statistical tVlethods No Change

276 60146 I 24 SHARTVIILA KUIUARI THARU 1"t MSC 514 Statistical lVlethods No Change

277 60105 I 24 PRADEEP PADHAYAWATI .1 

"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

278 60155 I 24 SIMA PUN 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

279 60028 t 24 GITA SEDHAI 1"t MSC 5'14 Statistical Methods No Change

t:
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280 36389 I 21 ANITA DUWAL 1"t IVISC 5'14 Statistical Methods No Change

281 71552 I 25 RANJU THAPA IVAGAR 1"t MSC 5'14 Statistical l\4ethods No Change

282 609A0 t 24 GITA GHIMIRE 1"t IVISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

283 736s9 I 25 BIPIN KUMAR YADAV 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

284 72414 I 25 KHEMRAJ ACHARYA 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

285 HARI BAHADUR RAWAT 1"t IMSC 514 Statistical tt/lethods No Change

286 62947 t24 NABIN KUMAR SHAHI 1"t MISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

287 54400 t 23 NIRAJ NEUPANE 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

zoo 74197 I 25 1tt VISC 514 Statistical lVlethods No Change

289 72249 I 25 MANITA BHANDARI 1"t VISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

290 72277 I 25 RITA SAPKOTA 1"t IVISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

291 72289 t 25 SANAM SAPKOTA .1 

"t MSC 514 Statistical lVlethods No Change

zlll 66878 t 24 REKHA KUMARI SHAH 1"t VISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

293 57239 I 23 MANOJ KUMAR I,4AHATO 1"t IVSC 514 Statistical rtlethods No Change

294 57235 I 23 KABITA DAS 1"t MSC 5'14 Statistical tt/lethods No Change

295 57210 I 23 ARTI SHUKLA 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

296 77314 I 25 ARCHANA KUSHWAHA 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

297 57221 I 23 CHANDAN KUMAR THAKUR
st

1 IMSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

298 51695 I 23 PRIYANKA SHARI\4A 1"t MISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

299 72141 I 25 RAM CHANDRA DHAWAL 1"t IMSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

300 75755 I 25 ISHWARI KUMARI PANDEY 1tt IMSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

301 31008 I 20 PUJA SHRESTHA 1"t MSC 514 Statistical l\ilethods No Change

3Ul 73480 I 25 RAJKISHOR KUIVIAR SAH ast
I IVSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

303 73596 t 25 SHYAM KUSHWAHA 1"t IVISC 514 Statistical lVlethods No Change
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304 73544 I 25 SANDHYA LAMA 1tt MSC 514 Statistical ttlethods No Change

305 73639 I 25 CHANDANIKUIVARI 1"t N/ISC 5'14 Statistical Methodi No Change

306 53546 t23 PUSPA RAJ BHATTARAI 1"t MSC 514 Statistical tVlethods No Change

307 53364 t23 BIR BAHADUR PRASAD CHAUHi 1"t IVISC 514 Statistical tt/ethods No Change

JUO 73959 I 25 SUSHIL PRASAD KUSHWAHA
ST

1 MSC 514 Statistical t\4ethods No Change

309 73865 I 25 RAJDEEP PRASAD THARU 1"t IMSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

310 73868 I 25 RAJESH PRASAD YADAV
..1 

"t t\4SC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

311 53393 /23 DILIP KUIVIAR CHAUDHARY 1"t IVISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

JIZ 72486 I 25 LILA RANA MAGAR 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

a1)
J IJ 54704 I 23 KAMAL DHAKAL 1"t l\4SC 514 Statistical l\/ethods No Change
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314 58200 t 23 BIMALA KARKEE 1"t MSC 514 Statistical tt/lethods No Change

No ChangeJIJ 78049 t 25 DEEPA POKHAREL
.1 

"t MSC 514 Statistical l\/ethods

316 58197 t 23 ARATI ACHARYA 1"t IVISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

5tt 78054 t 25 DIIVIPAL DAHAL 1"t t\4SC 514 Statistical ti/ethods No Change

318 68624 t 25 CHANDANI SHAHI 1"t IVSC 514 Statistical tvlethods No Change

eto 30604 / 20 SIRJANA KHANAL 1"t MSC 514 Statistical l\/ethods No Change

320 40357 t 21 AMRITA YADAV 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

321 64350 I 24 ROMAN BUDHATHOKI
st

1 MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

aaa 72977 I 25 MILAN BHUJEL 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

523 65044 t 24 SABITA GAUDEL 1"t MSC 514 Statistical l\/ethods No Change

aa, 65043 I 24 ROHIT KUNWAR 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

325 65041 t 24 PRAKASH BHUSAL 1"t MSC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

No Change326 73049 I 25 SHANKAR DAWADI ltt N/ISC 514 Statistical Methods

IVISC 514 Statistical Methods No ChangeJZt 72888 t 25 AIURIT SHARIV]A POUDEL 1"t

MSC 514 Statistical lVethods No Change328 28841 t 2A SUSHIL THAPA 1tt

SHUSHANTA SHRESTHA 1"t MSC 514 Statlstical [Vlethods No Change?ro 41162 I 21

330 72386 t 25 ROHAN KHADKA 1"t MISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

331 31938 t 20 MANJU GAIRE
.1 

"t IVISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

JJZ 76815 I 25 SUSHIL KHATRI 1"t IVISC 514 Statistical Methods No Change

e#>' \'>v'- "
gt lTtH Tt-g

q-arq-+ €m

Page 15 of 15

,?1{.


